278 WWW.ORACLELIGHTING.COM TEL: (323) 888-1973 FAX: (323) 888-1977
OCN
T8
8’ Fluorescent N
arrow
 Body Strip
Ordering Information      Example: 8-OCN-1-32-T8-MVOLT-EMG-T8-BX-700
STRIP FLUORESCENT SERIES

- MVOLT (120/277)
# OF BALLAST
(Blank)
2
- 1 Ballast
- 2 Ballasts
BALLAST FACTOR
(Blank)
HBF
LBF
- Normal BF
- High BF
- Low BF
REMOTE EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK OPTIONS (L. = LUMENS)
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
EMG-T8-BX-450 Up to 450 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T8-BX-600 Up to 600 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T8-BX-700 Up to 700 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T8-BX-1400 Up to 1400 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-SD-T8-BX-T5-T5HO-1400 Self-Diagnostic 1400 L. for T8, BX, T5 or T5HO
EMG-ICE-T8-BX-T5-T5HO-1400 ICE Pack 1400 L. for T8, BX, T5 or T5HO
GTD Generator Transfer Device